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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE. '.
«• •

Inland Revenue —
Income Tax .... . . . . . . . . . . ...
Sur-tax ..." ... ... ... ...
Estate, &c.,. Duties ...
Stamps ...
Other Inland Revenue Dfuties

Total Inland Revenue

Customs and Excise^—
Customs ... ... ... ..." • ...
Excise ... ... " . . .

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties ...
Post Office (Net Receipt)
Crown Lands
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE ...

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.

Post Office (Revenue required to meet
expenditure on Post Office and
Broadcasting)...

TOTAL

•

'

OTHER RECEIPTS.

MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :

Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money)
Act. icns

(6) For other Issues :
By Treasury Bills
By National Savings Certificates
By z\ per cent. Funding Loan, 1956-61
By 2\ per cent. National Defence Bonds

(c) Ways and Means Advances

REPAYMENTS —
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities)

Acts, 1919 and 1921
In respect of Issues under Section 26 of the Tithe

Act, 1036

1937- 1936.
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON

IST APRIL: — £ {,
Bank of England ... 2,016,573 2,119,161
Bank of Ireland ... 683,749 611,217

TOTAL /

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

ist April, 1937, *o
1 2th June, 1937.

. £ . - ' • '-11,589,000
4,420,000

18,380,000 -
3,240,000

90,000

. - -37»7i9.oo0

43.574.ooo
19,700,000

63,274,000

4,683,000
6,525,000

230,000
361,911
894,944

113,687,855

10,825,000

124,512,855

649,721,000
4,900,000

50,135,000

309,025,000

34.6n

75,000

1,138,403,466

2,700,322

1,141,103,788

ist April, 1936, to
I3th June, 1936.

£
10,173,000
3,890,000

l6,O5O,OOO
2,50O,OOO

80,000

32,693,000

40,998,000
18,300,000

59,298,000

4,620,000{
5,900,000 .

250,000
36"9.38o

I,58l,I34

104,711,514

10,400,000

115,111,514

752,837.000
5,200,000

71,650,000

376,130,000

33,328

1,320,961,842

2,730,378
1,323,692,220

I4th June, 1937.


