## THE LONDON GAZETTE, 15 JUNE, 1937

## RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE	•	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		1st April, 1937, to 12th June, 1937.	1st April, 1936, to 13th June, 1936.
ORDINARY REVENUE.	х 	• · · ·	
nland Revenue—		£	£
Income Tax	•	11,589,000	10,173,000
Sur-tax		4,420,000	3,890,000
Estate, &c., Duties Stamps	' • • · ·	18,380,000 3,240,000	16,050,000 2,500,000
Other Inland Revenue Duties	·	90,000	80,000
Total Inland Revenue		-37,719,000	32,693,000
Customs and Excise—		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Customs		43,574,000	40,998,000
Excise	·	19,700,000	18,300,000
Total Customs and Excise	<u> </u>	63,274,000	59,298,000
Motor Vehicle Duties		4,683,000	4,620,000
Post Office (Net Receipt)		6,525,000	5,900,000
Crown Lands		230,000	250,000
Receipts from Sundry Loans	• :	361,911	369,380
Miscellaneous Receipts		894,944	1,581,134
TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE		113,687,855	104,711,514
SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.			
Post Office (Revenue required to meet	•		
expenditure on Post Office and Broadcasting)		10,825,000	10,400,000
	<u></u>		·
Total	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	124,512,855	115,111,514
OTHER RECEIPTS.			
Money Raised by Creation of Debt- (a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :			
Under the Post Office and Tele	graph (Money)		
Act, 1935	6F ())	_	·
(b) For other Issues :			
		649,721,000	752,837,000
By National Savings Certificates By 2½ per cent. Funding Loan, 1956–61		4,900,000	5,200,000
By $2\frac{1}{2}$ per cent. Funding Loan, I By $2\frac{1}{2}$ per cent. National Defenc	e Bonds	50,135,000	71,050,000
		Jo;-JJ;0000	
(c) Ways and Means Advances .		309,025,000	376,130,000
Repayments-			
In respect of Issues under Land Settlen Acts, 1919 and 1921	nent (racinties)	34,611	33,328
In respect of Issues under Section 2	6 of the Tithe	34,011	33,320
Act, 1936		75,000	<u> </u>
1937.	1936.	1,138,403,466	1,320,961,842
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON			· ·
IST APRIL:	t f		
Bank of England  2,016,573   Bank of Ireland  683,749	2,119,161 611,217	2,700,322	2,730,378
		1	
	·····	1,141,103,788	1,323,692,220

14th June, 1937.

3866